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Competition 8 - Dressage Queensland FEI Pony Team Test Rosehip Main Arena
Judges: H: Christine Allen; C: Elizabeth Coe; B: Irene Bakels-Noreen
Time  Bridle No. Horse Rider State
8:00AM P3309 BURROWA BASHAR Jessica Skinner NSW
8:08AM 6106 BRYNTAWEL TWILIGHT Lucy Doneathy QLD
8:16 AM End of Class
Competition 9 - Horseland Gold Coast FEIl Junior Team Test Rosehip Main Arena
Judges: H: Christine Allen; C: Elizabeth Coe; B: Irene Bakels-Noreen
Time  Bridle No. Horse Rider State
8:20AM 2492 GLADSTONEMH Jessica-Dertell MIC
8:28 AM 3995 NORTHERN-FRUHLING Zara-Jane-Mead QLb
8:36 AM 767  DIORELLA Hannah-Rockwell NSwW
8:44 AM 1423  LARAPINTA SHOWSTAR Jayden Donald QLD
8:52AM 7699 BELLAIRE COBRA Aila Garth QLD
9:00AM 5162  WINDHILL WISDOM Tianna Smith QLD
9:08AM 5397 CASPIAN WF Felicity Shearer QLD
9:16 AM 6993  JAYBEE ANGELINA Bronte Rigney QLD
9:24 AM End of Class
Competition 19 - Kohnkes Own CDN Prix St Georges (AAOR) Rosehip Main Arena
b4 ®
Judges: H: Karen Herald; C: Mary Seefried; B: Helen Anstee Ohnl(e S ’ Wn
Time  Bridle No. Horse Rider State
9:35AM 5263 NORTHERN VESTALL Lucinda Peacey QLD
9:43 AM 252 STOCKIE STELLA Leah McLellan QLD
9:51AM 7247  DAVINCIL Lee Muir-Clarke QLD
9:59AM 5664 ROYAL RIAS BERLIN Trisha Sellers QLD
10.07AM 6763 BELLARA BELVEDERE Amanda Finnimore QLD
10:15AM 6341  SALIENT PARK PRINCE Toni Webb QLD
10:23AM 6532  SANDHILLS TANGO Debbie Kopp QLD
10:31AM 5971 LAQUESTAR Georgie Cham QLD
10:39 AM 194 MY ROSALEE Ellyn Parker QLD
10:47 AM 4872  LADY SINATRA Caroline Bonney QLD

10:55 AM End of Class



Competition 18 - Kohnkes Own CDN Prix St Georges (Open) Rosehip Main Arena

Judges: H: Karen Herald; C: Mary Seefried; B: Helen Anstee (Ohnl(e ’S ’ Wn i

Time  Bridle No. Horse Rider State
11:10AM 5940 BRADGATE PARK DEMI Emma Flavelle-Watts QLD
11:18 AM 7485  MAYFIELD FRIZZANTE Victoria Welch QLD
11:26 AM 7808 DAENARYS Alexis Hellyer QLD
11:34 AM 7626 DRDOOLAY i QLb
11:42 AM 6957  FLANAGANS-DREAM Gatherine-Alati NSwW
11:50AM 1576  EMU GULLY LIGHTNING RIDGE Sally Collins QLD
11:58 AM 6308 WHY WALTZ FURST DANCE Claire Wallace QLD
12:06 PM 7574  FLORENZ Nicole Tough QLD
12:14PM 3984 BRIMSTONE FLORENTE Elloise Devlin QLD
12:22 PM 1165  TOTAL RECALL Jemma Heran QLD
12:30PM 6888  SHES NICE Elliott Patterson QLD
12:38 PM Break
12:46 PM Break
12:54PM 5696 FAITH Carissa Airey QLD

1:02PM 2629 FINCHTON Melanie Schmerglatt QLD

1:10PM 6703 ASPEN-WAY-POWERPONY Shannan-Gonnelt NswW
1:18PM 6331 REMI DOWNUNDER Emma Flavelle-Watts QLD

1:26 PM 3335 FERRAGAMO Nicole Tough QLD

1:34PM 6393 FEDERATION Danielle Keogh QLD

1:42PM 3807 DAVROL DIAMANTE Kate Wilson QLD
1:50PM 2399  KARABILPARK-SIRJAZZ Hillary-MeGregor-Potter QLb
1:58PM 7812  VALHALLA | Alexis Hellyer QLD

2:06 PM 483  ASHWOOD-PARK-PRESCOTF Sheridyn-Ashwood NSwW

2:14 PM End of Class

Competition 29 - Hygain CDN Grand Prix Rosehip Main Arena
Judges: H: Sue Bright; C: Mary Seefried; B: Trisha Sellers ’$ HYGAIN

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State

2:30PM 2200 UTOPIAN CARDINAL Mary Nitschke SA

2:39 PM 62 DESERT-STAR Virginia-Russell NSwW

2:48 PM 671 JORDAN Julie Bland QLD

2:57 PM 28 SALMOUR Dean lzzard QLD

3:06PM 2630 BELLAGIO 11 (IMP) Victoria Welch QLD

3:15PM 5470 SHARELLEN GADABOUT Justine Dean QLD
3:24PM 7850 GWANDALAN-LUGA Robyne-Smith NSwW
3:33PM 5540 REVELWOOD STARLITE Elizabeth Owens QLD
3:42PM 5212 GABARETGC Emma-Flavelle-Watts QLb
3:51PM 4885 FERERRO-GHOCOLATEBOX Sheridyn-Ashwood NSwW
4:00 PM 93 GCHEMISTRY Jehn-Thempson NSW
4:09 PM End of Class

Competition 15 - International Horse Breeders Under 25 Intermediate Il

Judges: H: Connie Murray; C: Maria Schwennesen; B: Helen Anstee

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider

4:20 PM 2573  ZANZIBAR Jessica-Dertell MIG
4:28PM 5152 ZERO DEGREES Alistair Schramm QLD
4:36 PM 5856 DOBRIA DE JEU Eliza Cullen QLD
4:44PM 6157 FORTUNECOOKIE Maekenzie-Boundy QLB

4:52 PM End of Class



Competition 12 - Petstock FEI Young Rider Team Test

Rosehip Main Arena

Judges: H: Connie Murray; C: Maria Schwennesen; B: Helen Anstee \II pet oC
Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State
5:00 PM 6321 REMI LAURIES JOY Danielle Mcmahon QLD
5:08 PM 3788 GB WINCHESTER India Cochrane QLD
5:16 PM 7410  RUBINZENT Luey-Alati NSW
5:24 PM 72 GCAMPARIAS GCharlotte- Waterman NSW
5:32PM 7580 FLEURDELAGCOUR Madeline-Leeden NSW
5:40 PM 6624 JAYBEE-ALONZO Shile-Harvey NSW
5:48PM 7060 JERMYN-STREEF Sephia-Redenbach NSW
5:56 PM 2448 ESKARADEJEYU Jessica-Dertelt MIG
6:04 PM End of Class

Competition 4 - Dressage Queensland FEI Children Preliminary B Test Indoor Arena 2

Judges: C: Sandi Gillott; E: Jacki Reed & Sheryl Hering

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider

8:00AM 7659  PIELLAH-RPORP-MUSIC OliviaTuckwelt NSW
8:08 AM 7588  ARAJAY-PARKMAVERICK Zali-Greeney NSwW
8:16 AM 7518 DELON PARK HILKENS SHADOW Mia Doogue QLD
8:24 AM 7830  VALENTINO MYSTIQUE Jorja Mccloskey QLD
8:32 AM 6837 RINEROAKBUZZLIGHT YEAR Abby-Weel QLb
8:40 AM End of Class

Competition 26 - Equestrian Queensland CDN Intermediate B (AAOR) Indoor Arena 2

Judges: E: Sheryl Hering; C: Sandi Gillott; M: Jackie Reed

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider
9:00AM 5247 RAKETE Vicki Gowland QLD
9:08 AM End of Class

Competition 25 - Equestrian Queensland CDN Intermediate B (Open) Indoor Arena 2

Judges: E: Sheryl Hering; C: Sandi Gillott; M: Jackie Reed

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State
9:10 AM 5726  ELITE DESTINY Karen Crommelin QLD
9:18 AM 4858  AVONDALE LINDT Naomi Strong QLD
9:26 AM 4881  WELFADON Danielle Keogh QLD
9:34 AM 3335 EERBAGAMO Nicole-Tough QLb
9:42AM 5390 IMMENHOF SCOUT Matthew Lord QLD
9:50 AM 5250 EAIRBANKS DAVING! DBaisy Fielding QLb
9:58 AM 5883 ASHWOODS CHOGOLATE FONDUE Sheridyn-Ashwood NSwW
10:06 AM 3224  FOR FUN 45 Danica Vansleve QLD
10:14 AM 90 D'COEUR NOBLE Kate Wilson QLD
10:22AM 5511 JAG CLASSIQUE Kristy Battista QLD
10:30AM 5966 AEA TORONTO Rachael Bell QLD
10:38 AM 4612  CAROUSEL OASIS Lisel Dingley QLD
10:46 AM 6418 HARROGATE (SHCA) Hannah Barker NSW
10:54 AM 4611 HOLLINGROVE SURREAL Debbie McGann QLD
11:02 AM End of Class



Competition 36 - Dressage Queensland Riders Subcommittee Medium 4B (AAOR)

Judges:

Time
11:15 AM
11:23 AM
11:31 AM
11:39 AM
11:47 AM
11:55 AM
12:03 PM
12:11 PM
12:19 PM
12:27 PM
12:35 PM
12:43 PM
12:51 PM
12:59 PM

1:07 PM

1:15PM

1:23 PM

1:31 PM

1:39 PM

1:47 PM

1:55 PM

2:03 PM

2:11PM

2:19 PM

2:27 PM

2:35PM

E: Christine Allen; C: Elizabeth Coe; M: Irene Bakels-Noreen

Bridle No. Horse

3601
6187
5377
7640
7568
5521
7115
6821
3007
5354
6376

7117
974
8048
4532
6916
5372
2695
6105
6684
3940
6405

OPAL STAR OF OAKSIDE
FAIRBANKS SAMBA
BEECHWOOD FRANCILLO
REGAL DON RICO
RUEBEN STAR LP

FIRST DANCE

JINGLE JANGLE

FELINIR

BELLAPHINA
REMBPAWHISPERING-STAR
GEENVIEW-ARRAN-DANGER

DON-AMOUR

KILLARA PARK MADDISON
REMI LAUREATE

EBONY PARK MONTE CARLO
KATIESPERFORMANCE DEDICATION
BYALEE BRACELET

CEE DEE

AVEDEN DEXTER

REMI BELLAGIO

BLUEFIELDS AMARILLO
CHAPPLEHURST DECAMERANT
ARNAGE RED CAVIAR

Rider

Kay Knight
Chloe McDonnell
Ashley Pryde
Jane Carcary
Melissa Waller
Lindal Binch
Melinda Buker
Stephanie Neergaard
Emma Weel
Sally-Ann-Piggett
] MeDiarrmi

Break
Break

Nina-Lueas

Pamela Martin
Poppy Ellis-Southwell
Kay Knight

Katie Gorell

Simone Saunders
Stephanie Commens
Amanda Loneragan
Ebony Brayley

Julie Pearson

Carla Cosgrove
Jordan Jolly

End of Class

Competition 36 - Dressage Queensland Riders SubcommitteeMedium 4C (AAOR)

Judges:

Time

2:45 PM
2:53 PM
3:01 PM
3:09 PM
3:17 PM
3:25PM
3:33 PM
3:41PM
3:49 PM
3:57 PM
4:05 PM
4:13 PM
4:21PM
4:29 PM
4:37 PM
4:45 PM
4:53 PM
5:01 PM
5:09 PM
5:17 PM
5:25 PM
5:33 PM
5:41 PM
5:49 PM
5:57 PM
6:05 PM

E: Sheryl Hering; C: Jacki Reed; M: Sandi Gillott

Bridle No. Horse

7115
6821
5354
3601
7640
5521
5377
6187
6376
7568
4532

2695
6405
3007
6105
5372
3940
6916
6684

7117
8048
974

JINGLE JANGLE

FELINIR
REMIFWHISPERING-STAR
OPAL STAR OF OAKSIDE
REGAL DON RICO

FIRST DANCE
BEECHWOOD FRANCILLO
FAIRBANKS SAMBA
GEENVIEW-ARRAN-DANGER
RUEBEN STAR LP
KATIESPERFORMANCE DEDICATION

AVEDEN DEXTER

ARNAGE RED CAVIAR
BELLAPHINA

REMI BELLAGIO

CEE DEE

CHAPPLEHURST DECAMERANT
BYALEE BRACELET
BLUEFIELDS AMARILLO
DON-AMOUR

KILLARA PARK MADDISON
EBONY PARK MONTE CARLO
REMI LAUREATE

Rider

Melinda Buker
Stephanie Neergaard
Sally-Ann-Piggett
Kay Knight

Jane Carcary
Lindal Binch
Ashley Pryde
Chloe McDonnell
Anne-MeDiarmid
Melissa Waller
Katie Gorell

Break
Break

Amanda Loneragan
Jordan Jolly

Emma Weel

Ebony Brayley
Stephanie Commens
Carla Cosgrove
Simone Saunders
Julie Pearson
Nina-Lueas

Pamela Martin

Kay Knight

Poppy Ellis-Southwell

End of Class

Indoor Arena 2

State
NSW
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD

QLD
QLD
NSW
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD

Indoor Arena 2

State
QLD
QLD

NSW
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD

QLD
QLD

QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD

QLD
NSW
QLD



Competition 39 - Remi Stud Novice 2B (Open)

Judges:

Time
8:00 AM
8:08 AM
8:16 AM
8:24 AM
8:32 AM
8:40 AM
8:48 AM
8:56 AM
9:04 AM
9:12 AM
9:20 AM
9:28 AM
9:36 AM
9:44 AM
9:52 AM
10:00 AM
10:08 AM
10:16 AM
10:24 AM
10:32 AM
10:40 AM
10:48 AM
10:56 AM
11:04 AM
11:12 AM
11:20 AM
11:28 AM
11:36 AM
11:44 AM
11:52 AM
12:00 PM
12:08 PM
12:16 PM
12:24 PM
12:32 PM
12:40 PM
12:48 PM
12:56 PM
1:04 PM
1:12 PM
1:20 PM
1:28 PM
1:36 PM
1:44 PM
1:52 PM
2:00 PM
2:08 PM

R1
R2
R3
R4
R5
R6
R7
R8
R9
R10

E: Andrew Stevens; C: Jacqui Huppert

Bridle No. Horse

1548
6954
5434
3630
1441
1725
7416
695

418
7390
4654

3953
6955
6483
3276
4518
7557
4114
7518
4589
6837
7572
7044

7498
6632
3476
7488
355
7717
7127
5124
6826
7312
952
243

6788
966
6810
6943
1669
3913
2130
1689
7005
1011

SIEGFRIED HPS

KABYO PARK CHARMED
STEGGLES ARGENTEA

FIERCE LOVE

CARDI B

MONEYPENNY |

HALUMA PARK TEWDWR MEDWYN
VAN GOGH

BOTTEGA GOLD
CARRINGTON LODGE FURSTENHERZ
AMBERWOOD PARK STEDINGTON

QUADRIGA GALICIA

KABYO PARK FRAULINE

FPH SAN DINO

STEGGLES DE LYTE

REMI LAUSANNE

QS SURANNE

COURTLANDS CHARMEUR
DELON PARK HILKENS SHADOW
RAINBOW LODGE OLYMPIC FLAME
RIVEROAK BUZZ LIGHT YEAR
ALTA EGO

JAG LAHDEDAH

REVELWOOD QUICKSILVER
JADORE CHANCE
AVONDALE DESIRE
JAYBEE AL CHARISMA
HPW EMMETT RW
BELROCK WILLOW
CHARMING P

MEMPHIS CLOUD
FALSE ALARM

ELITE RAPHAEL
SHARELLEN GADARENE
FLEURDELYS

SHARELLEN GLISSANDO

HV FURSTEN HIGHNESS
SILKBRIDGE SCHOLAR
ASHWOOD PLATINUM AUSTRALIA
SILKWOOD BLUEBIRD

HOT PROMISE

REMI LANIKAI

DEVERON NINTENDO

DE LORENZO K

FONTEYN

Rider

Harvey Besley
Joanna Wright
Sarah Honeywell
Marcela Adkins
Zali Young
Kristy Battista
Emelia Phillips
Julie Bland

Dean lzzard
Alistair Schramm
Harvey Besley

Break

Break
Marcela Adkins
Joanna Wright
Emma Sanders
Sarah Honeywell
Sally Devlin
Skye Liikanen
Claire Wallace
Mia Doogue
Tamika Donald
Abby Weel
Zali Young
Chelsea Sinn

Break

Break

Break

Break

Break

Break

Break

Break
Danielle Shearer
Arabella Eagles
Naomi Strong
Jamie Rodda
Mattea Davidson
Jenna Champion
Lauren Price
Erin Johnston
Emily Larsen
Karen Crommelin
Jade Wilkinson
Carissa Airey

End of Class

Jade Wilkinson
Matthew Lord
Elizabeth Ballard
Jordan Evans
Gary Lung
Elloise Devlin
Daisy Fielding
Nicole Tough
Nicole Tough
Bridgette Dalmau

Outdoor Arena 3

QLD
QLD
QLD

QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD

QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD

QLD
QLD
QLD
NSW
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD



Competition 39 - Remi Stud Novice 2C (Open)

Judges:

Time
8:00 AM
8:08 AM
8:16 AM
8:24 AM
8:32 AM
8:40 AM
8:48 AM
8:56 AM
9:04 AM
9:12 AM
9:20 AM
9:28 AM
9:36 AM
9:44 AM
9:52 AM
10:00 AM
10:08 AM
10:16 AM
10:24 AM
10:32 AM
10:40 AM
10:48 AM
10:56 AM
11:04 AM
11:12 AM
11:20 AM
11:28 AM
11:36 AM
11:44 AM
11:52 AM
12:00 PM
12:08 PM
12:16 PM
12:24 PM
12:32 PM
12:40 PM
12:48 PM
12:56 PM
1:04 PM
1:12 PM
1:20 PM
1:28 PM
1:36 PM
1:44 PM
1:52 PM
2:00 PM
2:08 PM

R1
R2
R3
R4
R5
R6
R7
R8
R9
R10

C: Maria Schwennesen; B: Connie Murray

Bridle No. Horse

6483
7044

4114
7127
4518
7557
355
6826
6632
5124
7488

1441
7717
243
952
7416
3476
695
7498
7312
1548
3630
6954

4589
5434
7572
6955
7390
7518
418
6837
1725
3953
4654
3276

6788
966
6810
6943
1669
3913
2130
1689
7005
1011

FPH SAN DINO
JAG LAHDEDAH

COURTLANDS CHARMEUR
CHARMING P

REMI LAUSANNE

QS SURANNE

HPW EMMETT RW

FALSE ALARM

JADORE CHANCE
MEMPHIS CLOUD

JAYBEE AL CHARISMA

CARDI B

BELROCK WILLOW
FLEURDELYS

SHARELLEN GADARENE
HALUMA PARK TEWDWR MEDWYN
AVONDALE DESIRE

VAN GOGH

REVELWOOD QUICKSILVER
ELITE RAPHAEL

SIEGFRIED HPS

FIERCE LOVE

KABYO PARK CHARMED

RAINBOW LODGE OLYMPIC FLAME
STEGGLES ARGENTEA

ALTA EGO

KABYO PARK FRAULINE
CARRINGTON LODGE FURSTENHERZ
DELON PARK HILKENS SHADOW
BOTTEGA GOLD

RIVEROAK BUZZ LIGHT YEAR
MONEYPENNY |

QUADRIGA GALICIA

AMBERWOOD PARK STEDINGTON
STEGGLES DE LYTE

SHARELLEN GLISSANDO

HV FURSTEN HIGHNESS
SILKBRIDGE SCHOLAR
ASHWOOD PLATINUM AUSTRALIA
SILKWOOD BLUEBIRD

HOT PROMISE

REMI LANIKAI

DEVERON NINTENDO

DE LORENZO K

FONTEYN

Rider
Emma Sanders
Chelsea Sinn

Claire Wallace
Lauren Price
Sally Devlin
Skye Liikanen
Mattea Davidson
Emily Larsen
Arabella Eagles
Erin Johnston
Jamie Rodda

Break

Break
Zali Young
Jenna Champion
Carissa Airey
Jade Wilkinson
Emelia Phillips
Naomi Strong
Julie Bland
Danielle Shearer
Karen Crommelin
Harvey Besley
Marcela Adkins
Joanna Wright

Break

Break

Break

Break

Break

Break

Break

Break
Tamika Donald
Sarah Honeywell
Zali Young
Joanna Wright
Alistair Schramm
Mia Doogue
Dean Izzard
Abby Weel
Kristy Battista
Marcela Adkins
Harvey Besley
Sarah Honeywell

End of Class

Jade Wilkinson
Matthew Lord
Elizabeth Ballard
Jordan Evans
Gary Lung
Elloise Devlin
Daisy Fielding
Nicole Tough
Nicole Tough
Bridgette Dalmau

Outdoor Arena 1

QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD

QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD

QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD

QLD
QLD
QLD
NSW
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD



Competition 40 - Gala Equine Novice 2B (AAOR) Outdoor Arena 4

Judges: E: Naomi O'Farrell; C: Sue Bright

Time  Bridle No. Horse Rider State
8:08 AM 7486 REVELWOOD DEBONIAIRE Garoline-Bonney Qb
8:16 AM 6761 CASAMOUR Katrina Honeyman QLD
8:24AM 1450 OVATION GP Sarah Walters QLD
8:32AM 6333 IMMENHOF WONDERLAND Vanessa Brown QLD
8:40AM 7145 FIORENTINA B Jasmin Hunt-Petty QLD
8:48 AM 4468 KAH-MAH SUPREMACY Kerry Higham QLD
8:56 AM 6996 BENCHMARK DREAM ON Georgia Thurgate QLD
9:04 AM 14 CHAPPLEHURST FURSTENROY Rebecca Haigh QLD
9:12AM 7007  MISSING GOLD Yvette Vlies QLD
9:20AM 1561 ROSETHORN MISTER LINCOLN Karli Colman QLD
9:28 AM Break
9:36 AM Break
9:44AM 6170 JABEZ RED FOO Sasha Norton QLD
9:52AM 1979  RIVERBAIREROYALFLUSH Sjanie-Andersen NSW
10:00AM 7034 ROSE GUM GALILEE Joanne Linsley QLD
10:08 AM 6300 STONEFOX ZARA Linda Janse Van Rensburg QLD
10:16 AM 324 ARWYNDALE DIOR Caitlyn Payne QLD
10:24 AM 5738  KOHINOOR FORTUNE Linda Laing QLD
10:32AM 6360 JAYBEE ALAPINKI Brooke O'Malley QLD
10:40 AM 7428  DJEDI Alexandria Leppien QLD
10:48 AM 5631 REMI SUPERSONIC Margaux Markwell QLD
10:56 AM 296 VVALESKA WALTZ Tracey Williams QLD
11:04 AM 3766  AVEDEN FENDI Sharon Armstrong NSW
11:12 AM Break
11:20 AM Break
11:28AM 7791 CJP QUATERSTERN Rebecca Crane QLD
11:36 AM 89 KINGS TOTAL STAR Keith Smith QLD
11:44 AM 7354  KALIMNA LANZA Samantha Dean QLD
11:52AM 7451  HOLSTEIN PARK JULIETTE Katie Lund QLD
12:00PM 7740 WYNSTON D Chrissie Hoffman QLD
12:08 PM 5158  ELITE ROB ROY Gabrielle Jones QLD
12:16 PM 7505 JOSER Kerrie-Johnstone QLb
12:24PM 1595  SHALL WE TANGO Helen Ward QLD
12:32PM 7395 BENCHMARK DOMINO Helen Kolodko QLD
12:40PM 7014  JAZDAN ROYAL ROCKSTAR Gillian Butler QLD
12:48PM 1290 JUSTAPARK PEPITO Amanda Skelton QLD
12:56 PM End of Class



Competition - Gala Equine Novice 2C (AAOR)

Judges:

Time

8:00 AM
8:08 AM
8:16 AM
8:24 AM
8:32 AM
8:40 AM
8:48 AM
8:56 AM
9:04 AM
9:12 AM
9:20 AM
9:28 AM
9:36 AM
9:44 AM
9:52 AM
10:00 AM
10:08 AM
10:16 AM
10:24 AM

10:32 AM
10:40 AM
10:48 AM
10:56 AM
11:04 AM
11:12 AM
11:20 AM
11:28 AM
11:36 AM
11:44 AM
11:52 AM

12:00 PM

12:08 PM
12:16 PM
12:24 PM
12:32 PM
12:40 PM

12:48 PM

C: Jenny Rykoff; B: Jill Smit

Outdoor Arena 2

1979  RIWERDAIREROYALFLUSH Sjanie-Andersen NSW
89 KINGS TOTAL STAR Keith Smith QLD
6300 STONEFOX ZARA Linda Janse Van Rensburg QLD
296 VVALESKA WALTZ Tracey Williams QLD
7451 HOLSTEIN PARK JULIETTE Katie Lund QLD
7505 JOSER Kerrie-Johnstone QLb
7428  DJEDI Alexandria Leppien QLD
5631 REMI SUPERSONIC Margaux Markwell QLD
3766  AVEDEN FENDI Sharon Armstrong NSW
5158  ELITE ROB ROY Gabrielle Jones QLD

Break

Break
7354  KALIMNA LANZA Samantha Dean QLD
7740  WYNSTON D Chrissie Hoffman QLD
7791 CJP QUATERSTERN Rebecca Crane QLD
6360 JAYBEE ALAPINKI Brooke O'Malley QLD
1290 JUSTAPARK PEPITO Amanda Skelton QLD
6761  CASAMOUR Katrina Honeyman QLD
7395 BENCHMARK DOMINO Helen Kolodko QLD
7014  JAZDAN ROYAL ROCKSTAR Gillian Butler QLD
6333 IMMENHOF WONDERLAND Vanessa Brown QLD
1595  SHALL WE TANGO Helen Ward QLD
7145  FIORENTINA B Jasmin Hunt-Petty QLD

Break

Break
1450 OVATION GP Sarah Walters QLD
14 CHAPPLEHURST FURSTENROY Rebecca Haigh QLD
7034 ROSE GUM GALILEE Joanne Linsley QLD
6996 BENCHMARK DREAM ON Georgia Thurgate QLD
4468 KAH-MAH SUPREMACY Kerry Higham QLD
7007  MISSING GOLD Yvette Vlies QLD
324 ARWYNDALE DIOR Caitlyn Payne QLD
6170 JABEZ RED FOO Sasha Norton QLD
5738  KOHINOOR FORTUNE Linda Laing QLD
1561 ROSETHORN MISTER LINCOLN Karli Colman QLD
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